
Subtotal $1,800

Total Tax $0

TOTAL CO#1 $1,800 

CHANGE ORDER REQUEST
Southwest Monument & Sign 
Job #2507 
04/19/2024

OWNER:
City of Dripping Springs
PO Box 384
Dripping Springs, TX 78620

1302 West Blanco Road
San Antonio, TX 78232

Website: www.swmsigns.com 
Phone/Fax: 844.331.1522 

Email: info@swmsigns.com

QUANTITY DESCRIPTION UNIT COST COST

1 Change Order #1 - Sign D

Price difference to change Sign D from a Pedestrian Directional
($4170) to a Large Vehicular Wayfinding Signs ($5970)

$1,800 $1,800

THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ACCEPTED AND APPROVED BY::

City of Dripping Springs

Sign: ____________________

Print: ____________________ 

Date: ____________________

Southwest Monument & Sign 

Sign:_______________________ 

Print:_______________________ 

Date:_______________________

Change Order to increase original contract:

Original Contract   $66,560
Change Order #1     $1,800
Revised Contract Amount   $68,360

*There is no change to the length of contract completion date.

Sarah Honza, Busi Mgr.

04-19-2024


